Jeb descriptio	on	Date & Time Comple	ted	Don	e by
SAS e-filing	2				
		i i	Ť		
I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)			
		!			
Assessment/S	Survey Report				
Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp			
		Tel:	Fax:		*
3156	. INC()/Non-INC()		
		Tel:)	
eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
	Date:	Time:)	
[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%	6]	
Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
000()/\$2,000	0()				
	A V SYNY	DEMOSES ANGELES	55 (C) 55 (Na Terr	-
		Kana 21 principal de de la constituta la constituta de la constituta del l	433 xxxx		18,10
		cuy NO rater of repai	rer.		
		100			
e: YES () / 1	NO(); To	wing Co: (¥3)
					-
ASSESSED FOR HARMONIA STORY OF A POSSESSED AND A A POSSESSE	Control of the Contro		878 1 5 P. 2	JAN 200 VY .AV	NA PROPERTY.
		Date&Time Complete	d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complets	d*b	Done	by
Courtesy Car ())	Date& Firms Complets	d V	Done	by
Principles and recording to the second section)))	Date&Time Complets	d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()))	Date&Time Complets	d	Done	hy
Courtesy Car ()	Date& Firms Complets	d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()		d S	Done	hy
Courtesy Car ()		id	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()		d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()		d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()		d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()		d	Done	by
Courtesy Car ()		d	noivs	
Courtesy Car (d	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep	aration Checklist.		Anit (5)	Amt
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A	aration Chrcklist: eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC	C (\$80)	Anit (5)	Amt
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep	aration Chrcklist: eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC		Anit (5)	Amt
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident P. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr.	ar ation Checklist. eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (5)	Anti
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga	aration Checklist: eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	Anit (5)	Anti
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspecti	aration Checklist: eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspection of the control of	aration Checklist: eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	aration Checklist. seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspection of the control of	aration Checklist eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services:- ar/Tpt Allowance	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspecti. 7) N1: Idao DA +. 8) NTUC Addition. OD.* *N5: Courtesy C. *N6: Repair Co. *N7: Fost Repair.	ar atton Checklist. seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services: ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (5)	Amu()
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idag DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	aration Checklist eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services: ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection at Excess Coordination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$35	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Darnage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) FT: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspecti. 7) N1: Idag DA +. 8) NTUC Addition. OD.* *N5: Courtesy C. *N6: Repair Co. *N7: Fost Repair. *N8: DV / Collect. TP (N11): TP (1)	aration Checklist. seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services: sr / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection et Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$35 \$20	Anit (5)	Amu
Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idag DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	aration Checklist. seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INCough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services: sr / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection et Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$20 30	Anit (5)	Amt
	SAS e-filing E-mail (within i-Motor Classing i-Motor W/ i-Photo Uple Assessment/S Ass't Report Old ([Note-Est. Status (Warranty: YES (000 ()/\$2,000 () commation strictly Conter URGENTLY. e: YES () / in the status (Description of the strictly Conter URGENTLY. e: YES () / in the strictly Conter URGENTLY.	SAS e-filing E-mail (within Shrs, AfC 2hrs) i-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to INC (eriod: () Date: [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20 Warranty: YES ()/NO (000 ()/\$2,000 () ormation strictly Confidential & Stricer URGENTLY. e: YES ()/NO (); To	SAS e-filing E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs) i-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: INC ()/Non-INC (Tel: eriod: () Cover Type: (Date: Time: [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: Warranty: YES ()/NO () cormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer URGENTLY. e: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: (**	SAS e-filing E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs) i-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: Fax: OLAL INC ()/ Non-INC () Tel: eriod: () Cover Type: (Date: Time: [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: \$0-100% Warranty: YES ()/NO () OOO ()/\$2,000 () commation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. Ter URGENTLY. e: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: (** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *	SAS e-filing E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs) i-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: Fax: INC () / Non-INC () Tel:) eriod: () Cover Type: () Date: Time:) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: \$0-100%] Warranty: YES () / NO () OOO () / \$2,000 () Dormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. Ter URGENTLY. e: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: (1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AND A SPECIAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/04/2019 19:22
Date Of Accident	13/04/2019 10:55
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG GATEWAY RD TWDS TOH GUAN
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the Description o	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW5873A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ECHAN STUDIO
Co Reg No	53243454D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91218800
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91218800
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE 1.6SX AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSN1915451900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SYARULNIZAM BIN MASLAN
NRIC No	S9112182D
Date Of Birth	29/03/1991
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/03/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93468835
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-93468835
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 76 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE Address

#02-278

Postcode 100076

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

1 -

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SBT7105G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DECLARATION

/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMS SketchPlans arm VS

2

DATE OF ACCIDENT	13 / 04 / 2019
TIME OF ACCIDENT	(0.55 AM/
LUCATION OF ACCIDENT	Jurong Gateway Rd Towards Ton Guan
Exact Purpose use during ac	
NAME OF OWNER	ECHAN STUDIO
TELP NO	9121 86 00
THE ROC	532454540
LAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / Reporting Only
RIVATE HIRE	YES (NO]?
NSURANCE CO.	CHINA TAZ PING
YPE OF CAVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
OLICY NO.	DMHCSN 1915451900
Phythagogogogo:	
JAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No: STA RULNIZAM BIN MASLAN
IRIC	Squ Z1820 Any passengers: 01
ATE OF BIRTH	29 / 03 / 1991
OCCUPATION TO THE PART OF THE	Outdoor / Indoor
ATE OF DRIVING PASS	15 / 53 / 2013
ENDER	Male / Female
ONTAC NO.	9346 8855 Office: Home:
DDRESS	BIK 76 Telok Blangah Drive #02 - 278 \$(100076)
	ehicle NO / If yes : Reg No: -
ELATIONSHIP EATHER CONDITION	Employee / If No: Clear / Raining / Other:
DAD SURFACE	Clear / Raining / Other: Dry / Wet / Other:
NY INJURIES	
ONTAC NO.	No / If yes: Who?
DLICE REPORT	No / Thomas Williams 2
HICLE B NO.	No / If yes: Where? SBT Five G Any Passenger:
ME	SBT 1105 G Any Passenger:
NTAC NO.	
HICLE C NO.	Any Passenger:
HICLE D NO.	Any Passenger:
HICLE E NO.	Any Passenger:
HICLE F NO.	
Y WITNESS	Any Passenger:
NESS CONTACT NO.	
	known person soliciting (s) /
ring accident claims assistan	
	ace? YES / NO
TICULAR WORKSHOP	Sme Motor Pte Ltd Email: vice fraute services @ famil 2
PNO	Sme Motor Pte Ltd Email: rico foattosevices & fmoil. con 1 Kalci bulcit ave 6 #02-15
TACT PERSON	Autobay @ kaki bukit
(NO	Singapore 417883
	Telp : 67476106 (6 lines)
	1 P / V/ T/OLOO (O mica)





Licence Number: S 9 1 1 2 1 8 2 D Name:

SYARULNIZAM BIN MASLAN

Birth Date: 29 Mar 1991 Issue Date: 30 Dec 2010



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S9112182D



Name

SYARULNIZAM BIN MASLAN

MALAY Date of birth 29-03-1991

Country of birth SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES TO E FOR OWING OUR

EFFECTIVE DAT

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 CC

Class 3 Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg

30 Dec 2010 15 Mar 2013

S9112182D

S/No. 9000178692

NP 428A



NRIC No. S9112182D

Onte of Issue 01-04-2006

BLK 76 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE #02-278

NR NO. 501121820

Date: 01/10/2012

No: 7162382



. .

中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE ISINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

HEITEL/BN DE B. ANDESUA COV.Type: C AUTUSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.		
Section 1 to 1	DMHCSW1915451900	Engine Wo :G4FC9H34550# Chassim No:KNAFM411MA5178517
I Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	EJW5813A	
2. Name of Policy Holder	ECHAN STUDIO	
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactme	7 APRIL 2019	EXCESS SECT 1
4 Date of Expiry of Insurance	6 APRIL 2020	EXCESE BECT, II COUTSIDE SINGAPONE)
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		EX OR WINDSCREEN
AS PER MANED DRIVER(E) STATED BELOW.		
REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHIC	LE OR HAS BEEN SO PI	ANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR SEMITTED AND IS NOT DISCUSSIFIED BY ORDER OF A R IN THAT REMAIF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
ANT EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY OR	ANY AUTHORISED B	IREA/DAIVEA CHLY
(2) USE FOR SOCIAL DOMESTIC PLEASURE HIRED. THE FOLICY DOES NOT COVER [1] USE FOR RAZING, PACE-HANISH, REL	PURPOSES AND BUSING	OCTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUBINESS. EAS PURPOSES OF ANY PERSON TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS FELD-TESTING. ER THAN FOR HEMARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED
HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SWEE SENG CREDIT "Limitations rendered inoperative by Sec and Section 95 of the Road Transport Ac	tion 8 of the Motor Vehicles	(Third-Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
I/We hereby Certify that the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Thec-Pa Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).	e policy to which this Certific ity Risks and Compensatio	cate relates is issued in accordance with the n) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the
Please see reverse	M	For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6225 3592 Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

